5/28/2012

3FOR $1

FOURS00

QUARTERK

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
3FOR $1

3FOR $1

Totals:
FOURS500

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

3
4

oo~ WN

w N P

10

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$12.00
$6.00

$18.00
$20.00

$20.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00

$7.00
$120.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00

$140.00

$185.00

Winners

$13.00
$0.00

$13.00
$4.00

$4.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.50
$0.00
$0.00

$0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.50

$0.50

$18.00

LA

Hold
($1.00)
$6.00

$5.00
$16.00

$16.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$2.00
$2.00

$6.50
$120.00
$5.00
$10.00
$4.50

$139.50

$167.00

ntOfSales
6.49
3.24

9.73
10.81

10.81
0.54
0.54
0.54
1.08
1.08

3.78
64.87
2.70
541
270

75.68

100.00

tedReturn

0.87
0.87

0.62

0.93
0.92
0.96
0.92
0.92

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.71

ightedAve
0.06
0.03

0.07

0.01
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.01

0.49
0.02
0.04
0.02

0.75



